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 South Central Wisconsin MLS Sold & Active Residential Listings (Including Condos)

2013 2012 2011 2013 2012 2011

44 44 63 1,206 1,156 1,274

44 44 35 677 652 511

123,239 145,565 125,771 147,517 144,142 140,568

110,750 141,000 89,451 132,000 126,250 129,000

483 524 639 483 524 639

2013 2012 2011 2013 2012 2011

317 312 378 9,834 9,088 9,019

425 389 308 7,397 5,954 4,670

248,264 224,141 244,279 242,313 230,512 241,207

205,000 194,900 199,950 212,000 202,000 206,350

2,372 2,853 3,646 2,372 2,853 3,646

2013 2012 2011 2013 2012 2011

33 33 60 868 841 890

43 29 26 494 532 435

115,865 125,871 162,226 130,454 116,413 122,558

110,000 108,000 93,750 112,750 100,250 99,000

374 336 416 374 336 416

2013 2012 2011 2013 2012 2011

20 9 17 645 588 582

24 21 19 347 336 274

97,406 94,680 121,947 116,957 119,022 105,898

66,500 85,200 93,000 105,000 98,950 85,500

282 254 275 282 254 275

2013 2012 2011 2013 2012 2011

30 31 44 691 617 736

27 24 30 458 398 357

159,789 136,866 130,342 154,111 152,051 143,709

134,000 124,500 90,500 130,500 125,000 123,000

215 199 305 215 199 305

2013 2012 2011 2013 2012 2011

5 25 17 463 461 472

13 18 17 238 214 185

120,814 297,483 148,082 145,428 163,352 144,711

86,370 140,250 90,000 126,000 125,000 113,500

241 228 239 241 228 239

2013 2012 2011 2013 2012 2011

102 101 155 2,956 2,672 2,908

136 109 108 1,836 1,774 1,510

119,681 120,850 98,006 118,756 110,137 104,535

111,000 96,500 81,500 109,000 97,000 90,250

986 916 1,208 986 916 1,208

2013 2012 2011 2013 2012 2011

59 53 56 1,450 1,317 1,389

58 44 38 825 705 605

153,564 181,070 125,858 164,759 154,289 149,442

132,500 134,450 123,500 145,000 135,000 130,000

662 669 805 662 669 805 Total # Active Residential Listings at end of Period

 SAUK COUNTY

 # New Listings

 # Sales

 Average Sale Price

 Average Sale Price

 Median Sale Price

 Total # Active Residential Listings at end of Period

 Median Sale Price

 Total # Active Residential Listings at end of Period

 ROCK COUNTY

 # New Listings

 # Sales

 # New Listings

 # Sales

 Average Sale Price

 Median Sale Price

 Average Sale Price

 Median Sale Price

 Total # Active Residential Listings at end of Period

 IOWA COUNTY

 Total # Active Residential Listings at end of Period

 GREEN COUNTY

 # New Listings

 # Sales

 Average Sale Price

 Median Sale Price

 # New Listings

 # Sales

 Average Sale Price

 Median Sale Price

 Average Sale Price

 Median Sale Price

 Total # Active Residential Listings at end of Period

 GRANT COUNTY

 Total # Active Residential Listings at end of Period

 DANE COUNTY

 MLS does not guarantee and is not responsible for its accuracy. Data maintained by the MLS does not reflect all real estate activity in the market.
NOTE - This representation is based in whole or in part on data supplied to the South Central Wisconsin MLS Corporation by its Participants. The

 Total # Active Residential Listings at end of Period

 DODGE COUNTY

 # New Listings

 # Sales

 # New Listings

 # Sales

  DECEMBER & Year-to-date Statistics 2013 Current sales reported as of January 12, 2014

More MLS statistics are available at www.scwmls.com.

 # New Listings

 COLUMBIA COUNTY

December January - December

 # Sales

 Average Sale Price

 Median Sale Price
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15 17 6 0

9 13 7 0

13 9 4 2

16 15 8 5

10 20 4 7

7 10 9 5

 less than 30,000 112 6 8 13 1 6

 30,000 - 39,999 145 6 6 13 7 5

 40,000 - 49,999 201 11 14 37 10 16

 50,000 - 59,999 209 25 8 45 16 21

 60,000 - 69,999 265 34 9 45 9 12

 70,000 - 79,999 274 50 3 46 18 11

 80,000 - 89,999 322 58 11 36 18 7

 90,000 - 99,999 314 61 8 64 28 7

 100,000 - 119,999 514 102 3 31 26 6

 120,000 - 139,999 663 131 2 27 46 7

 140,000 - 159,999 576 130 4 7 16 2

 160,000 - 179,999 524 101 0 2 11 0

 180,000 - 199,999 505 67 0 0 4 1

 200,000 - 249,999 822 117 0 0 4 0

 250,000 - 299,999 524 62 146 450 252 120

 300,000 - 399,999 562 87 110,719 164,056 261,650 156,586

 400,000 - 499,999 273 44 83,700 154,500 218,500 132,200

 500,000 - 749,999 242 46

 750,000 - 999,999 97 17

 over 1,000,000 84 6

7,228 1,161

218,546 210,997 236

163,150 156,525 628

23

35

5

0

 SELLER 5

 OTHER 8

 USDA 28

South Central Wisconsin MLS
DECEMBER STATISTICS

TOTALS REPORT
SOLD RESIDENTIAL LISTINGS

PRICE CLASS/TYPE

2013

 140,000 - 159,999

 less than 30,000

 30,000 - 39,999

 40,000 - 49,999

 50,000 - 59,999

 FHA

 400,000 - 499,999

 60,000 - 69,999

 70,000 - 79,999

 80,000 - 89,999

 TOTAL TYPES

 AVERAGE PRICE

 180,000 - 199,999

 200,000 - 249,999

 250,000 - 299,999

 CONVENTIONAL

 CASH

 FVA

12/01/2013-12/31/2013

4+
Bedroom

Condo/
Co-Op

0-2
Bedroom

3
Bedroom

 TOTAL TYPES

 90,000 - 99,999

CURRENT ACTIVE LISTINGS

PRICE
CLASS/TYPE

Single 
Family

Condo/
Co-Op

 ASSUMPTION

 AVERAGE PRICE

 MEDIAN PRICE

*Sales for the month & current active listings are reported as of 
1/12/2014. The Current Active Listings Chart includes all listings 
available for showings, including those with offers to purchase. 
This representation is based in whole or in part on data supplied to 
the South Central Wisconsin MLS Corporation by its Participants. 
The MLS does not guarantee and is not responsible for its 
accuracy. Data maintained by the MLS does not reflect all real 
estate activity in the market. More MLS statistics are available at www.scwmls.com.

 WHEDA

TERMS OF SALE
(SALES)

 750,000 - 999,999

 160,000 - 179,999

 100,000 - 119,999

 120,000 - 139,999

 MEDIAN PRICE

 300,000 - 399,999

 500,000 - 749,999

 over 1,000,000
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Single Family Solds (Inc Condos)
Reported by the South Central WI MLS as of 1/13/2014

Dane County Columbia, Dane, Dodge, Grant, Green, Iowa, Rock & Sauk Counties

Dane County Sales
December 2013 ‐ 425
December 2012 ‐ 389                                                                                                             
December 2011 ‐ 308

8 County  Regional Sales
December 2013  ‐ 770
December 2012  ‐ 678
December 2011  ‐ 581
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Median Sale Price for Single Family Solds (Inc Condos)
Reported by the South Central WI MLS as of 1/13/2014

Dane County Columbia, Dane, Dodge, Grant, Green, Iowa, Rock & Sauk Counties

Dane County Median
December 2013 ‐ $205,000
December 2012 ‐ $194,900
December 2011 ‐ $199,950

8 County Regional Median
December 2013 ‐ $165,000
December 2012 ‐ $156,450
December 2011 ‐ $150,000
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Available Single Family Homes (Inc Condos)
Reported by the South Central WI MLS as of 1/13/2014

Dane County Columbia, Dane, Dodge, Grant, Green, Iowa, Rock & Sauk Counties

Dane County Inventory
December 2013 ‐ 2,372
December 2012 ‐ 2,853
December 2011 ‐ 3,646

8 County Regional Inventory
December 2013 ‐ 5,615
December 2012 ‐ 5,979
December 2011 ‐ 7,533
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Months Supply of Inventory for Single Family Homes (Inc Condos)
Reported by the South Central WI MLS as of  1/13/2014

Dane County Columbia, Dane, Dodge, Grant, Green, Iowa, Rock & Sauk Counties

Dane County Supply
December 2013 ‐ 3.85 Months  
December 2012 ‐ 5.75 Months
December 2011 ‐ 9.37 Months

8 County  Regional Supply
December 2013 ‐ 5.49 Months
December 2012 ‐ 6.79 Months
December 2011 ‐ 10.58 Months
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